
Tav.08 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101020A PEDALS

A 0015.00 Hydraulic brake pedal 424,00         

B 0014.00 Accelerator pedal 345,00         

C 0015.B0 Mini brake pedal 423,00         

D 0014.A0 Mini accelerator pedal 345,00         

E 0017.A0 Pedal’s screw 79,00           

F R.P.8X12 Washer Ø 8 x 12 x 2 mm 10 Stk. 3,00             

G D.M8A.A. A.A. nut M8 10 Stk. 7,00             

H 0016.00 Return pedal’s spring 10,00           

I 0121.00 Pedal’s plug Ø 12 mm 1,00             

J V.TCE6X30 TCEI screw 6 x 30 10 Stk. 9,00             

K D.M6A.A. A.A. nut M6 10 Stk. 5,00             

L 0015.C0 Micro brake pedal 296,00         

M 0014.C0 Micro accelerator pedal 296,00         

N 0010.E3 Threaded bar M8 35,00           

O 0010.E2 Micro pedals’ spacer 10,00           

P R.P.8X17 Washer Ø 8 x 17 mm 10 Stk. 4,00             

Q D.M8 Nut M8 10 Stk. 3,50             

R 0010.00D3 Accelerator’s locking plate 128,00         

for Mini - Micro rudder pedals

S V.TCE5X30 TCE screw 5 x 30 10 Stk. 9,00             

T R.P.5X11 Washer Ø 5 x 11 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 1,50             

U D.M5 Nut M5 10 Stk. 1,50             

V 0010.E1 Micro rudder pedals’ support 296,00         

W V.TPSCEI6X30 TPSCEI screw 6 x 30 10 Stk. 12,00           

X 0033.00 Biconical AL washer Ø 6 mm 7,00             

Y R.P.6X18 Washer Ø 6 x 18 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 3,00             

Z D.M6A.B. A.B. nut M6 10 Stk. 5,00             

AA 0010.00B4 Spacer 5 mm for adjustable feet-support 25,00           

AB 0213.00 Adjuster 10,00           

AC 0214.00 Mechanical brake’s pin 59,00           

AD R.P.6X12 Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 3,00             


